gl A W NP

Al W NP al b~ WD

N oo o) A WODN

2023-2024
Manipulating Fabric Architecture

Fashion Rethink And Reshape

Chromic Attire

Ayurvastra

Technological Fashion Embellishment
2022-2023

Fashion Upcycling

Designing Princess Ball Gown

Fabrication of UV Protective Textiles

2021-2022

Performance Comparison Among the Lyocell, Viscose and

Linen Fabrics

An Overview of Quality Excellence In Garment Industry

Design Forecast of Lounge Attire

Application of Smocking In Furnishings
Designing Linen Attire For Toddlers

2020-2021
Traditional Dance Costume
Surface Ornamentation in Apparels

Organic Infant Wear

Application of Styles of Painting In Apparels

2019-2020
Health Monitoring Jacket

Illuminated Attire

Fashionable Cowls

Seasonal wear for children
Screen printing in Men’s wear
Designer Gagra Choli

Bridal Wear

2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024

2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022
2021-2022

2020-2021
2020-2021

2020-2021
2020-2021

2019-2020

2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020



8 Pre stitched Saree 2019-2020



