Sl.No.	Name of the Project	Year
2023-2024		
1	Manipulating Fabric Architecture	2023-2024
2	Fashion Rethink And Reshape	2023-2024
3	Chromic Attire	2023-2024
4	Ayurvastra	2023-2024
5	Technological Fashion Embellishment	2023-2024
2022-2023		
1	Fashion Upcycling	2022-2023
2	Designing Princess Ball Gown	2022-2023
3	Fabrication of UV Protective Textiles	2022-2023
2021-2022		
1	Performance Comparison Among the Lyocell, Viscose and Linen Fabrics	2021-2022
2	An Overview of Quality Excellence In Garment Industry	2021-2022
3	Design Forecast of Lounge Attire	2021-2022
4	Application of Smocking In Furnishings	2021-2022
5	Designing Linen Attire For Toddlers	2021-2022
2020-2021		
1	Traditional Dance Costume	2020-2021
2	Surface Ornamentation in Apparels	2020-2021
3	Organic Infant Wear	2020-2021
4	Application of Styles of Painting In Apparels	2020-2021
2019-2020		
1	Health Monitoring Jacket	2019-2020
2	Illuminated Attire	2019-2020
3	Fashionable Cowls	2019-2020
4	Seasonal wear for children	2019-2020
5	Screen printing in Men's wear	2019-2020
6	Designer Gagra Choli	2019-2020
7	Bridal Wear	2019-2020

8 Pre stitched Saree 2019-2020